
List #11 
 

Rule 4 – Vowels a, e, o, and u usually say a, e, o, and u at the end of a 
​      syllable (na vy, me, o pen, mu sic).  (before) 
 
Rule 4 – Vowels a, e, o, and u usually say a, e, o, and u at the end of a 
​      syllable (na vy, me, o pen, mu sic).  (no) 
 
Rule 6 – The letter y, not i, is used at the end of an English word.  (early) 
 
e Job 3 – The silent final e makes the c and g say their second sound.  
​      (once) 
 
e Job 1 – The silent final e makes the vowel say its second sound.  
​       (before) 
 
e Job 5 – The silent final e does not have a job.  (were) 
 
e Job 5 – The silent final e does not have a job.  (where) 
 
e Job 5-  The silent final e does not have a job.  (there) 
 
e Job 1 – The silent final e makes the vowel say its second sound.  (here) 
 
e Job 2 – The silent final e must be there because English words do not 
​       end in v.  (leave) 
 
e Job 1 – The silent final e makes the vowel say its second sound.  (close) 
 
e Job 1 – The silent final e makes the vowel say its second sound.  (close) 


